
Q.ty

MTX
MEX

MTX 

MEX 

ZAKRES
 RANGE

D1
D2 H

DŁUGOŚĆ CAŁKOWITA
 OVERALL LENGTH

L
50 56 63 71 80 90 100 125

2,0 - 3,0* 5,0 3 X X X X X X

3,01 - 4,0* 6,0 3 X X X X X X

4,01 - 5,0 8,0 5 X X X X X X X

5,01 - 6,0 9,0 5 X X X X X X X

6,01 - 8,0 11,0 5 X X X X X X X X

8,01 - 10,0 13,0 5 X X X X X X X X

10,01 - 13,0 16,0 5 X X X X X X X X

13,01 - 16,0 19,0 5 X X X X X X X

16,01 - 20,0 23,0 5 X X X X X X X

20,01 - 25,0 28,0 5 X X X X X X X

25,01 - 32,0 35,0 5 X X X X X X X

STEMPLE PROSTE Z ŁBEM CYLINDRYCZNYM 
ROZMIARY NIESTANDARDOWE
HEAD PUNCHES BLANKS

All heads drawn to

 
 on demand)***

For standard alterations see pages 239

For surface treatments and coatings see page 254 

Materiał / MaterialSymbol / Type Ilość / Q.ty

MEX 13,1 90 M2 10

Jak zamówić / How to order

Materiał / Material

Twardość / Hardness

MEX 13,1X90  M2 10SZT. 

194 Impex-Ready 2020
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